Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.94
1:06.44
1:07.65
1:07.75
1:07.89
1:08.84
1:09.33
1:09.62
1:09.76
1:10.09
1:10.11
1:12.20
1:12.25
1:14.57
1:15.15
1:21.12
1:22.51
1:23.21
1:33.87
1:35.09
1:38.31
1:40.02
1:40.34
1:46.67

Swims in Date Order
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Date

07/12/19
25/09/22
22/09/19
07/11/21
21/01117
03/12/16
09/04/17
13/02/16
02/12/17
19/09/21
01/10/17
02/10/16
16/04/16
18/04/15
28/02/15
13/07/14
01/03/14
05/04/14
02/03/13
20/04/13
02/12/12
17/06/12
23/09/12
03/03/12

Meet

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2019

Diss Otters Club Champs 2022

Diss Otters Club Champs 2019

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships 2016
GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

Diss Otters Club Champs 2021

West Suffolk Neate Meet

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Norfolk County ASC Challenge Gala

Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener

Norfolk County Championships

Venue

Norwich
Diss LC
Diss

Luton
Norfolk
Norwich
Newmarket
Thetford
UEA

Diss

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Thetford
Ipswich
Thetford
Newmarket
Thetford
Newmarket
Norwich
Dereham
Ipswich

Thetford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 4
Diss Otters 4
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3

3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 4

3

3

3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 4
Diss Otters 2
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Time
1:06.44
1:07.75
1:10.09
1:05.94
1:07.65
1:09.76
1:10.11
1:09.33
1:07.89
1:08.84
1:12.20
1:12.25
1:09.62
1:14.57
1:15.15
1:21.12
1:23.21
1:22.51
1:35.09
1:33.87
1:38.31
1:40.34
1:40.02

1:46.67
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Date

25/09/22
07/11/21
19/09/21
07/12/19
22/09/19
02/12/17
01/10/17
09/04/17
21/01117
03/12/16
02/10/16
16/04/16
13/02/16
18/04/15
28/02/15
13/07/14
05/04/14
01/03/14
20/04/13
02/03/13
02/12/12
23/09/12
17/06/12
03/03/12

Meet

Diss Otters Club Champs 2022

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Diss Otters Club Champs 2021

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2019

Diss Otters Club Champs 2019

GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017
Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Norfolk County Championships 2016
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener
Norfolk County ASC Challenge Gala

Norfolk County Championships

Venue

Diss LC
Luton

Diss
Norwich
Diss

UEA

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Norfolk
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Thetford
Newmarket
Thetford
Ipswich
Newmarket
Thetford
Newmarket
Thetford
Norwich
Ipswich
Dereham

Thetford

Club Swam Under

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters
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4
2
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